
Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches

203 POMIÉS André 82 501 628 S La Cible Figeacoise 1 742 33 248 11 246 10 248 12
101 BROUQUIER Luc 02 367 850 S CTS Salon de Provence 2 738 39 247 16 243 11 248 12
106 BERNARD Olivier 03 319 193 S C.T.CASTELLAS 3 735 29 248 10 243 9 244 10
206 KLEINPETER Bruno 82 500 754 S CTS Salon de Provence 4 732 28 243 10 246 9 243 9
301 FLEURY Marcel 03 388 797 S Montesson 5 731 36 243 13 244 14 244 9
201 BROUQUIER Agnès 03 382 122 D CTS Salon de Provence 6 730 30 242 9 245 10 243 11
103 JAMMET Daniel 03 316 639 S Les Isards Bigorre 7 726 21 244 11 241 6 241 4
108 DELL'OVA Jean-Marc 82 469 533 S STBT 8 724 27 246 12 241 9 237 6
306 KLEINPETER Fabienne 82 544 565 D CTS Salon de Provence 9 724 24 235 6 245 7 244 11
303 LECUYER Jean-Luc 03 430 154 S LORETO CASINCA T.C. 10 724 23 244 8 243 7 237 8
104 GALLAS Didier 00 971 815 S Société Saintaise de Tir 11 714 20 239 9 236 5 239 6
308 COSTELA Antonio 82 626 245 S Vitrolles Sport Tir 12 711 13 235 4 241 5 235 4
102 BAILLE Eric 03 262 640 S C.T.CASTELLAS 13 705 19 240 8 238 4 227 7
207 MARTIN Chloé 82 946 082 J Vitrolles Sport Tir LV 14 684 13 228 4 225 3 231 6
204 BRIAT Bernard 82 810 634 S Le Pistolier La Garde 15 683 21 233 8 224 6 226 7
202 MALLIS André 82 655 800 S C.T.CASTELLAS 16 672 7 224 0 226 5 222 2
307 MENETRE Jean Pierre 82 762 268 S Vitrolles Sport Tir LV 17 666 9 204 2 232 4 230 3
107 MARTIN Sébastien 82 913 343 S Vitrolles Sport Tir LV 18 662 8 219 2 216 1 227 5
205 LEVADOUX Eric 03 451 072 S Vitrolles Sport Tir LV 19 595 8 200 2 164 0 231 6
304 HAVLIKOVA Marketa 82 954 765 D Vitrolles Sport Tir LV 20 591 6 187 1 177 1 227 4
302 BONNAURE Yves 82 949 689 S C.T.P.N Allauch LV 21 399 1 150 0 110 0 139 1
105 ANTRASSIAN Patrick 82 731 983 S Vitrolles Sport Tir LV 22 328 0 85 0 110 0 133 0
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Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches

207 MARTIN Chloé 82 946 082 J Vitrolles Sport Tir LV 1 684 13 228 4 225 3 231 6
307 MENETRE Jean Pierre 82 762 268 S Vitrolles Sport Tir LV 2 666 9 204 2 232 4 230 3
107 MARTIN Sébastien 82 913 343 S Vitrolles Sport Tir LV 3 662 8 219 2 216 1 227 5
304 LEVADOUX Eric 03 451 072 S Vitrolles Sport Tir LV 4 595 8 200 2 164 0 231 6
205 HAVLIKOVA Marketa 82 954 765 D Vitrolles Sport Tir LV 5 591 6 187 1 177 1 227 4
302 BONNAURE Yves 82 949 689 S C.T.P.N Allauch LV 6 399 1 150 0 110 0 139 1
105 ANTRASSIAN Patrick 82 731 983 S Vitrolles Sport Tir LV 7 328 0 85 0 110 0 133 0
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Score du Match



Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches Score Mouches

306 LECUYER Jean-Luc 03 430 154 S LORETO CASINCA T.C. 1 749 55 249 14 250 17 250 24
103 BERNARD Olivier 03 319 193 S C.T.CASTELLAS 2 746 48 250 14 248 19 248 15
302 FLEURY Marcel 03 388 797 S Montesson 3 745 44 249 16 248 14 248 14
102 BROUQUIER Luc 02 367 850 S CTS Salon de Provence 4 744 45 247 15 248 15 249 15
202 BROUQUIER Agnès 03 382 122 D CTS Salon de Provence 5 744 44 248 13 247 17 249 14
106 JAMMET Daniel 03 316 639 S Les Isards Bigorre 6 743 43 246 13 250 17 247 13
203 KLEINPETER Bruno 82 500 754 S CTS Salon de Provence 7ex 742 41 246 15 247 13 249 13
206 POMIÉS André 82 501 628 S La Cible Figeacoise 7ex 742 41 246 12 248 15 248 14
101 DELL'OVA Jean-Marc 82469533 S CTS Salon de Provence 9 740 30 249 10 246 10 245 10
303 KLEINPETER Fabienne 82 544 565 D CTS Salon de Provence 10 737 41 244 14 247 13 246 14
107 GALLAS Didier 00 971 815 S Société Saintaise de Tir 11 736 37 245 9 247 16 244 12
305 PELE Gérard 82 566 881 S Vitrolles Sport Tir 12 736 33 247 11 247 12 242 10
307 JOURDAIN Didier 66 823 627 S STCT Toulon 13 736 32 243 10 247 12 246 10
201 BAILLE Eric 03 262 640 S C.T.CASTELLAS 14 731 25 243 8 243 9 245 8
105 CHIALE Patrick 82 714 728 S C.T.CASTELLAS 15 721 19 238 7 238 6 245 6
205 ITALIANNO André 82 876 761 S Vitrolles Sport Tir 16 715 16 239 3 238 10 238 3
304 MENETRE Jean Pierre 82 762 268 S Vitrolles Sport Tir LV 17 710 23 238 11 242 9 230 3
207 NAUDIN Pascal 82 799 795 S STT.Toulon 18 708 22 233 7 232 8 243 7
301 COSTELA Antonio 82 626 245 S Vitrolles Sport Tir 19 707 10 230 2 236 3 241 5
104 MARTIN Sébastien 82 913 343 S Vitrolles Sport Tir LV 20 682 13 229 4 227 4 226 5
204 MARTIN Chloé 82 946 082 J Vitrolles Sport Tir LV 21 666 10 225 4 224 2 217 4
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